
PERSONALE CON CONTRATTO IN LIBERA PROFESSIONE

PERSONALE MEDICO

GERIATRA
MEDICINA INTERNA
NEUROPSICHIATRA INFANTILE
RADIOLOGO
NEUROLOGO
NEUROLOGO PSICOTERAPEUTA
CARDIOLOGO
UROLOGO
FONIATRA

PSICOLOGO

LOGOPEDISTA

REFERENTE URP

PERSONALE AMMINISTRATIVO

TERAPISTA RIABILITATIVO
TERAPISTA PSICOMOTRICITÀ
FISIOTERAPISTA

MUSICOTERAPEUTA

INFERMIERE

TOTALE GENERALE

RISORSA

1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1

7

1

1

1

1
12

1

6

40

NUMERO TOTALE

10

7

1

1

1

13

1

6


